
MARCH / APRIL 2024

BEC’s Core Small Groups are meticulously crafted to strengthen students’ 
understanding of essential ACT/SAT concepts. Whether unraveling the nuances 
of undefined linear systems or finding the equation of a circle on a coordinate plane, 
our concept courses emphasize topic identification to enhance academic proficiency 
and instill confidence. These Small Groups offer a flexible modular approach or can 
be taken sequentially, fostering a comprehensive and interconnected review of key 
concepts. 

ACT TEST DATES

April 13, 2024
Register by March 8

June 8, 2024
Register by May 3

July 13, 2024
Register by June 7

SAT TEST DATES

March 9, 2024
Register by February 23

April 10, 2024
SAT Test for CPS Students

May 4, 2024
Register by April 19

June 1, 2024
Register by May 16

Online ACT/SAT Core Small Groups
Thursday, March 14	 7-8pm	 Advanced Geometry including Trigonometry (ACT)
Sunday, March 17	 11-12pm	 Coordinate Geo including Systems of Equations
Monday, March 18	 6-7pm	 Geometry 101
Thursday, March 21	 7-8pm	 Statistics, Probability + Data Analysis
Sunday, March 24	 11-12pm	 Quadratics 101
Sunday, March 24	 1-2pm	 Geometry 101
Sunday, March 31	 11-12pm	 Algebra Word Problems + Exponential Functions

Thurs, April 4	 6-7pm	 SAT Final Review for CPS Students
Sunday, April 7	 1-2pm	 SAT Final Review for CPS Students
Sunday, April 7	 3-4pm 	 SAT Final Review for CPS Students
Monday, April 8	 7-8pm	 SAT Final Review for CPS Students
Thurs, April 11	 6-7pm	 ACT Final Review

130 / session

R E G I S T E R

ACT/SAT Core Small Groups

https://app.acuityscheduling.com/schedule.php?owner=15099855&appointmentType=35677357

